Score Order

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY 2016

Nett Scores

Player Name
Holmes, Darren
Dienelt, Ryan

Leo, James

Jante, Mark
Guest, Ashleigh
Alderson, Barry
Jeffery, Steve
Bray, Zac
Cokkinos, Steve
Lockhart, Peter
Schreier, Leigh
Eyre, Dave
Seatree, Leslie
Kendall, Mike
Jeffery, Scott
Lock, Michael
Chmielewski, Rick
Church, Dennis
Collins, Andy
Ferguson, Brian
Beal, John
Shillabeer, Paul
Speirs, Geoff
Conlen, Sam
Gepp, Anthony
Armstrong, Robert
Russell, Andrew
Sheridan, Kieran
Kelly, Geoff
Vassilopoulos, Spiro
Spencer, Dean
Prince, Chris
Adcock, Malcolm
Hill, Rod

Mullen, Kevin
Perowitz, Ernst
Jansen, Sean
Warburton, Graham
Cornelissen, Keith
Stokes, Lyall

Leo, Adrian
McLellan, John
Brown, Jai
McFarlane, Glenn

‘ HC ’Grade

8
13
13

6

8

8
11

4
22

5

9
19
16

9
21
14
11

9
17
14
15
14
13
12
15
23
16
18
20
25
23
12
21
18
18
18
23
13
15
18
26
17

5
20
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Round 1
05-11-16
70
77
66
66
74
72
74
76
69
73
74
75
78
81
73
77
75
80
74
85
81
76
77
82
80
79
75
85
82
87
79
78
NSE
76
77
81
NSE
NSE
78
68
78
72
73
NSN

Score order includes countback on last round and within last round

Round 2
03-12-16
74
68
73
75
79
73
77
72
82
73
78
74
83
70
81
82
83
76
80
70
76
86
74
86
85
84
82
85
82
105
71
72
81
74
76
77
76
NSN
80
81
DNP
86
69
77

Round 3
04-02-17
68
69
78
77
66
75
70
73
73
79
74
78
70
80
78
75
76
78
80
80
79
75
87
71
75
80
88
77
83
72
DNP
DNP
72
DNP
DNP
DNP
77
78
DNP
DNP
84
DNP
NSE
NSE

min =212
Total
212
214
217
218
219
220
221
221
224
225
226
227
231
231
232
234
234
234
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
243
245
247
247
264
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